TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Grade Level Plan A (full-year) Plan B (per semester) Plan C***(flexible 9 months)

Preschool

$ 10,000 $ 10,500 = $ 5,250 x 2 $10,700=$ 1,188.89 x 9

Preschool(3-4)*
Preschool(4-5)*

Elementary School

Kindergarten

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4

Grade 5

$ 20,450 $21,470=$ 10,735 x 2 $21,880=9%2,431.11x9

Middle School
$ 24,800 $26,040=9% 13,020 x 2 $26,535=9%2,948.33x9
$ 24,800 $26,040=9% 13,020 x 2 $26,535=9%2,948.33x 9

High School

Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12

Other Fees

English as an Additional Language-EAL
Learning Support-LS
Special Education Support Services

$ 3,150 $3,310=9$ 1,655 x 2 $3,370=$ 37444 x 9

Capital Development
Admission $ 300 One time fee for new students only** n/a

New Admission Placement Guarantee $ 1,000 Deposit deductible from tuition
Re-enrollment Seat Guarantee

*Preschool - Capital Development $ 6,000 The one-time fee will be charged when the student enters Kindergarten

**Plan C available to self-payers only

(returning)

*** Multi-child family discount available to Up to 4 children. Application is required - See Terms & Conditions

self-payers TASOK partners with local banks to assist further with tuition payments- Visit our webpage
https.//tasok.net/business-operations,

International Address:
TASOK / Kinshasa

¢/o Mail Call

. 1000 Cordova Place #318

March 10, 2025 The American Santa Fe, NM 87505
School of Kinshasa

M AN Street Address:

Route de Matadi
Ngaliema, Kinshasa Il
Democratic Republic of Congo


https://tasok.net/business-operations/

